
a-s...-a L-.:I
I-tdI'-fER= Ift'

Schedule fgr Midterm Examinations, Fall2022
Program: BA (Ilons) Male Date: 08.11.2022

Dates Time Batch Course Code Course Title Course Teacher
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09:3Oa,m.

11:00a.m.

3gd' ENG 403 Classics in Translation Dr. Mohammad I(aosar Ahmed

46th-47th ENG 107 Reading Skill U Sabbir Ahamrnad

41't-45d' ENG 307 Literary Criticism Muharnmad EnamulHaq

4oth ENG 309 Nineteenth Century Fiction Sabbir Ahammad

37t" & 3g* ENG 407 Stylistics Md. Harun Or Rashid

4gth ENG 102 Listening and Speaking I Md. Harun Or Rashid
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02:00p.m.

03:30p.m.

4l.t-45tlt ENG 305 Victorian Poetry Prof. Sher Mohammad

3gtr' ENG 401 American Literature II Dr. Md. Zahidul lslam

46'h'47'n ENG 108 Writing Skill U Md. Harun Or Rashid

4gd' ENG lOI Basic English Grammar Muhammad Enamul Haq

37u'& 3gu' ENG 406 Discourse Analysis M. Salim Uddin

40'h BAN IOO4 Bangla Language and Literature II I\tId. Abdul Hye Sikder
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09:3Oa.m.

11:00a.m.

46t\-47th ENG 109 English Phonetics & Phonology M. Salim Uddin

3g'r' ENG 402 Introduction to Critical Theory M. Salim Uddin

41"-45th ENG 306 American Literature I M. Salim Uddin

4Otrl ENG 308 Western Philosophy Md. Harun Or Rashid

4gth ENG IO3 Reading Skill I Dr. Md. Zahidul Islarn
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09:30a.m.

l1:00a.m.

46t"47tt' ENG 2OI English for Professional Purposes Sabbir Ahammad

41u-45th GED 221 Bangladesh Studies Rafiqul Islarn

4gth GED 111 Islam: The Way of Life Dr. Md. Abdul Mannan

370'& 3g* GED 331 Introduction to Economics Mohoammad Shoveb

Program: MA Final

Date Time Batch Course Code Course Title ourse Teacher
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10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m,
MA 46tF--48th ENG 2OO4 Iwentieth Century British Fiction Muhammad Enamul Haq

02:30 p.m.

04:00 p.m.
MA 46th--48th ENG 2OO7 Research Methodology Dr. Md. Zahidul Islam
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10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
MA 46th--48th ENG 2012 Modern Drama Sabbir Ahammad

02:30 p.rn.

04:00 p.m.
MA 46th-48th ENG 2011 English Language Teaching (ELT) II M. Salim Uddin

nQoBlrrlAn
Prof. Sher Mohamnrad I

Chairmanl. Ll.r-
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Schedule for Midterm Examinations. Fall 2022
Program: BA (I{ons) Female Datez 08.11.2022

Date Time Batclr Course Code Course Title Course Teacher
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02:00 p.m.

03:30 p.m

44't' & 45'h ENG 205 Introduction to Drama Prof. Sher Mohammad

40'n B, & 4lst - 43rd ENG 308 Western Philosophy (40th B,4lst - 43rd ) Dr. Mohammad I(aosar Ahmed

37th,38th & 4othA ENG 309 Nineteenth Century Fiction (37th 38th 40th A) Dr. Mohammad Kaosar Ahmed

3gtl' ENG 404 Sociolinguistics Dr. Md. Zahidul Islam

46th ENG 107 Reading Skill il Sabbir Aharnmad

47th ENG 102 Listening and Speaking I Sumaiya Binta Amin

4gtn ENG 101 Basic English Grammar Muhammad Enamul Haq
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09:30a.m.

l1:00a.m.

44h & 45tt' ENG 207 Introduction to Prose Layla Moriom

41 't-43'd ENG 306 American Literature I Dr. Mohammad Kaosar Ahmed

37th_3gth ENG 407 Stylistics Monira Sultana

400'A & 3gt" ENG 308 Western Philosophy (39th 40th A) Sabbir Ahammad

+6'h ENG 109 English Phonetics & Phonology Monira Sultana

47t" ENG 101 Basic English Grammar Monira Sultana

4gth ENG 102 Listening and Speaking I Md. Harun Or Rashid
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02:00 p.m.

03:30 p.m

44'h &.45'h ENG 206 lntroduction to Fiction Sumaiya Binta Amin

41't-43"1 ENG 307 Literary Criticism Muhammad Enamul Haq

3 7th-3 8th ENG 406 Discourse Analysis Sumaiya Binta Amin

40d'B & 3g'h ENG 309 Nineteenth Century Fiction, (39th 40 B) Sumaiya Binta Amin

46'h ENG 201 English for Professional Purposes Layla Moriom

47'n ENG 103 Reading Skill I Layla Moriom

4gtr' ENG iO3 Reading Skill I Layla Moriom
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02:00 p.m.

03:30 p.m

44e & 45th CSE 904 Fundamentals of Computer Mahfuza Mallika

4l't-43'd GED22I Bangladesh Studies Sakiba Haque

37tl'-38d' GED 331 lntroduction to Economics Mohoammad Shoyeb

46u' ENG 108 Writing Skill U Sumaiya Binta Amin

47n GED III Islam: The Way of Life Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

4gd' GED 11I Islam: The Way of Life Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

4otl'A & 4othB BAN 1OO4 Bangla Language and Literature II Abdul Hye Sikder

Final
Date Time Batch Course Code Course Title Course Teacher
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10:00 a.m.

I l:30 a.m.
MA 46th-4g'h ENG 2OO4 Twentieth Century British Fiction

Dr. Mohammad Kaosar
Ahmed

02:30 p.m.

04:00 p.m.
MA 460'-4gth ENG 2OO7 Research Methodology Sumiya Binta Amin
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l0:00 a.m.

1l:30 a.m.
MA 46th-4gth ENG 2012 Modern Drama Layla Moriom

02:30 p.m.

04:00 p.m.
MA 46d'--4gd' ENG 2OI1 English Language Teaching (ELT) II Monira Sultana
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Chairman


